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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
5
2
7
3
4
6
9
8

10

Name
Kovalszki Antónia
Csekõ Gergely
Stefan Lutka
Fekete Róbert
Schweizer Dani
Papp Elemér
Szántó Dániel
Fekete Zsombor
Bánki Ede
Sági Dániel

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
0

Total Tm
10:02.184
10:10.007
10:10.793
10:13.867
10:17.895
10:28.985
10:29.585
10:34.310
10:00.742

-.---

Diff

7.823
8.609

11.683
15.711
26.801
27.401
32.126

-- 1 Lap --

Gap

7.823
0.786
3.074
4.028

11.090
0.600
4.725

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
32.627
31.459
31.086
32.843
32.341
32.537
32.502
32.864
32.136

-.---

In Lap
5

17
17
13
11
2

16
12
7
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 5 2 7 3 4 6 9 8 10

2019 MB2019 MB

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2019.08.03.  01:512019.08.03.  01:51

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,375

Best Tm: 31.086, Spd: 26,636

Margin of Victory: 7.823

by: (2) Stefan Lutka

RaceTime: 10:02

Printed: 2019.08.03. 19:18:30 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


